
 
 

XXV. International Summer Science School Heidelberg (ISH) 
Draft Program, 24 July – 20 August 2022 

 

Date Day Draft Program 
24 July   Sunday Arrival of the participants at the ISG Hotel 
25 July   Monday Introductory Day 

10.00 AM Official welcome and first introduction at the city hall 
01.30 PM Photo session 
01.45 PM Lunch, canteen, building “Prinz-Carl” 
02.30 PM – 05.30 PM Sightseeing Tour  

26 July  Tuesday 10.00 AM – 04.00 PM Workshop EMBL  
07.00 PM Welcome Dinner at the ISG Hotel 

27 July   Wednesday 10.00 AM – 04.00 PM Workshop Zoo Academy 
28 July   Thursday 10.00 AM – 04.00 PM Workshop Center for Astronomy Education 

and Outreach 
29 July  Friday 10.00 AM – 04.00 PM Workshop MPI for Nuclear Physics 

Evening: Bowling in Heidelberg  
30 July  Saturday Leisure Time 
31 July Sunday Excursion: Trip with Cable Car, Hiking & Boat trip  
1 August Monday Scientific work at the research institutes 
2 August Tuesday Scientific work at the research institutes  
3 August Wednesday Scientific work at the research institutes 
4 August  Thursday Scientific work at the research institutes 

Evening: Excursion to Schwetzingen  
5 August  Friday Scientific work at the research institutes 
6 August  Saturday Leisure Time 
7 August  Sunday Excursion to Speyer 
8 August  Monday Scientific work at the research institutes 
9 August  Tuesday Scientific work at the research institutes 

06:00 pm Lecture: "From Hubble to James Webb - Why are 
Space Telescopes so important?" 

10 August  Wednesday Scientific work at the research institutes 
11 August  Thursday Scientific work at the research institutes 
12 August  Friday Scientific work at the research institutes 
13 August  Saturday Leisure time 
14 August  Sunday Bicycle tour to Ladenburg 
15 August  Monday Scientific work at the research institutes 
16 August  Tuesday Scientific work at the research institutes 
17 August  Wednesday Scientific work at the research institutes, Preparation of 

presentation 
18 August  Thursday Scientific work at the research institutes, Preparation of 

presentation 
01.00 PM Presentation of scientific work by the participants  

19 August   Friday 11.00 AM Reception at the City Hall 
12.00 PM Lunch 
04.30 PM ISH Olympics 
07.00 PM Farewell Dinner at the ISG-Hotel  

20 August  Saturday Departure of the participants 
 
 


